No Name

Pos

U13 Girls Individual Prize Winners

1 2 Isabelle Martin
2 13 Isabelle Thorpe
3 9  Kirsten Fraser

U13 Boys Individual Prize Winners
1 101 Benjamin Dewar
2 68 Daniel Lewis
3 70 James Titmas

U15 Girls Individual Prize Winners
1 160 Charlotte Dewar
2 121 Olivia Martin
3 158 Rachel Clutterbuck

U15 Boys Individual Prize Winners
1 235 Ethan Scott
2 219 William D'Arcy
3 195 Samuel Marney

U17 Women Individual Prize Winners
1 284 Jasmine Young
2 283 Amy Young
3 245 Abigail Baines

U17 Men Individual Prize Winners
1 669 Will Barnicoat
2 678 Samuel Hodgson
3 684 Dylan Spencer

U20 Women Individual Prize Winners
1 334 Molly Jones
2 304 Amelia Wills
3 336 Emmie Savory

U20 Men Individual Prize Winners
1 361 Max Borgnis
2 428 Pavit Kullar
3 365 Oliver Hall

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

Club

Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

WSEH AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

WSEH AC
Abingdon AC
WSEH AC

WSEH AC
Radley AC
Bracknell AC

WSEH AC
WSEH AC
Bracknell AC

WSEH AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC

WSEH AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH AC

Bracknell AC
WSEH AC
Bracknell AC

Overall Women Individual Prize Winners

1 319 Jessica Gibbon
2 318 Anna Boniface
3 334 Molly Jones

Overall Men Individual Prize Winners
1 376 Alex Muir

2 402 Daniel Thorne

3 415 Jack Gregory

Reading AC
Reading AC
WSEH AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners

Veteran Women Individual Prize Winners

1 727 Sarah Urwin-Mann
2 740 Laura Street
3 716 Jessica Franklin

Veteran Men Individual Prize Winners
1 752  Simon Fisher
2 782 James Knight
3 812 Seb Briggs

Reading AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Newbury AC

Abingdon AC
Newbury AC
Reading Roadrunners

Prize Winners

Time

11:

10:

11:
12:

10:

19:
20:

16:
17:

20:
21:

34:

35:

18:
20:

32:

20:

21:

33:

03
13
14

23
27
40

49
02
08

50
55
56

22
06
33

27
33
45

19
08
24

10
36
01

51
11
19

21

44

49

23
55
13

51
53
58

Pos Club

U13 Girls Team Prize Winners

1 Bracknell AC
2 WSEHAC
3 Reading AC

U13 Boys Team Prize Winners

1 WSEHAC
2 WSEHAC'B'
3 Radley AC

U15 Girls Team Prize Winners

1 WSEHAC
2 Reading AC
3  WSEHAC'B'

U15 Boys Team Prize Winners

1 Bracknell AC
2 WSEHAC
3 Reading AC

U17 Women Team Prize Winners
1 WSEHAC
2 Reading AC
3 Abingdon AC

U17 Men Team Prize Winners

1 WSEHAC
2 WSEHAC'B'
3 WSEHAC'C'

Overall Women Team Prize Winners
1  Reading AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 Newbury AC

Overall Men Team Prize Winners
1 Newbury AC

2 Reading AC

3 Reading Roadrunners

Veteran Women Team Trophy Winner
1  Reading Roadrunners
2 Newbury AC
3 Reading AC

Veteran Men Team Trophy Winner
1 Newbury AC
2 Reading Roadrunners
3 Newbury AC'B'

Names Score
Thorpe, Fraser, Fieldsend 10 pts
Chapman, Symonds, Thomson 20 pts
Ryan, Langdon,Yeadon 37 pts
Dewar, Rollins, Branston 10 pts
Hibbins, Didaskalou, Kimmins 30 pts
Walton, Cumberland, Allen 31 pts
Dewar, Clutterbuck, Ruffels 9 pts
Newman, Haldane, Elson 22 pts
Willcox, Webb, Hatch 33 pts
Marney, Enser, Prescott 13 pts
Scott, Birdseye, Johnston 13 pts
Parker, Snoxall, Craggs 32 pts
Young J, Young A, Clutterbuck 8 pts
Harris, Lee, Whalley 25 pts
Bedlington, Halfhead, Mullins 34 pts
Barnicoat, Hodgson, Spencer 6 pts
Connolly, Hynes, Spear 18 pts
Henderson, Ston, van Heerde 33 pts
Gibbon, Boniface, Urwin-Mann 7 pts
Marlow, Wills, Ambridge 27 pts
Franklin, Ryder, Allen 32 pts
Muir, O'Neill, Knight, Graggs, 96 pts
Craik, Wheeler

Thorne, Gillet, Rennie, O'Brien. 109 pts
Nike, Rollings

Gregory, Briggs, Morris, Rinzema, 123 pts
Smith, Burt

Shaw, Pool, Dooley 21 pts
Franklin, Allen, Eaton 21 pts
Urwin-Mann, Daniells, Taylor 24 pts
Knight, Craggs, Marshall 17 pts
Briggs, Smith, Page 25 pts
Ind, Elsmere, Barnes 40 pts
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No Name

2 Isabelle Martin

13  Isabelle Thorpe

9  Kirsten Fraser

40 Summer Chapman
7  Marnie Fieldsend
3 Evey Powell

48  Eloisa Symonds
32 Roxanne Davies
50 Heidi Thomson

27  Elizabeth Ryan

39 Annabel Bailey
30 Cecelia Bower

24  Georgina Langdon
29 Emma Yeadon

16 Isabel Moore

25 Alexandra Marden
22 Grace May Haldane
5  Erin Ackroyd

37 Alanna Smith

11  Olivia O'Brien

31 Mia Crawshaw

47  Aashni Manek

21 Poppy Chick

8  Natalie Foster

35 Emma Davies

33 Isla Mitchell

49  Maizie Tearle

4 Zofia Conway

15 Georgia Knight

1  Sophie Fleet

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U13 Girls
Club Time Pos
Abingdon AC 11: 03 76
Bracknell AC 13 77
Bracknell AC 14 78
WSEH AC 26 79
Bracknell AC 29 80
Abingdon AC 43 81
WSEH AC 58 82
Radley AC 12: 11 83
WSEH AC 19 84
Reading AC 20 85
WSEH AC 22 86
Radley AC 28 87
Reading AC 29 88
Reading AC 30 89
Newbury AC 31 90
Reading AC 40 91
Reading AC 54 92
Bracknell AC 13: 00 93
Team Kennet T&AC 05 94
Bracknell AC 06 95
Radley AC 07 96
WSEH AC 13 97
Reading AC 18 98
Bracknell AC 19 99
Team Kennet T&AC 51 100
Radley AC 14: 06 101
WSEH AC 18 102
Bicester AC 20 103
Newbury AC 23 104
Abingdon AC 49 105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name
Team Result
1 Bracknell AC
2 WSEH AC
3 Reading AC
4 Abingdon AC
5 Radley AC
6 Reading AC'B'
7 WSEH AC'B'
8 Bracknell AC'B'
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Club

10 pts
20 pts
37 pts
37 pts
41 pts
56 pts
60 pts
62 pts



Pos

O 0O NOULLE WN

NNSNNNNYNDOONDDODODDOADNODUW AU U AU AU UGS DDEDSDSDDDEDWWWWWWWWWERNRNNNNNNNNNRERRERRR R B B
VUV WNRERPOOVUONOODULPE WNROOVONODULDE WNROOVONODULEWNREROOVONODULEWNREROOLONODULEWNREROOLONODULE WNRERO

No
101
68
70
108
99
104
61
102
93
89
85
87
72
77
80
105
71
84
103
79
107
95
83
94
62
74
96
73
100
86
91
67

Name

Benjamin Dewar
Daniel Lewis
James Titmas
Nathan Rollins
Guy Branston
Marcus Hibbins
Connor Morgan
Alexander Didaskalou
Fred Walton
Caspar Cumberland
Josh Smith

Ralph Allen

Aston Howse
Thomas Elson
Laurence Hahn
Toby Kimmins

Issa Duggan

Jacob Sheikh
William Fitzgibbon
George Godfrey
Rodrigo Najera
Oliver Lloyd

Billy Newman

Ivan Chekmazov
Robert Charlton
George Bundy
Isaac Mitcham
Myles Bartlett
Edward Broadhead
Luke Townsend
Harley Gould
Mackenzie Enser

Club

WSEH AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
Abingdon AC
WSEH AC
Radley AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
WSEH AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
WSEH AC
Reading AC
WSEH AC
Team Kennet T&AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet T&AC
Bicester AC
Reading AC
Team Kennet T&AC
Reading AC
WSEH AC
Reading AC
Radley AC
Bracknell AC

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U13 Boys
Time Pos
10: 23 76

27 77

40 78

45 79

46 80

51 81
11: 09 82

15 83

16 84

18 85

26 86

27 87

28 88

29 89

36 90

39 91

39 92

48 93

50 94

56 95
12: 02 96

03 97

17 98

21 99

42 100

43 101
13: 06 102

20 103

36 104
14: 35 105

46 106
15: 19 107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result

1 WSEH AC

2 WSEH AC'B'

3 Radley AC

4 Bracknell AC

5 Reading AC

6 Reading AC'B'

7 WSEHAC'C'

8 Team Kennet T&AC
9 Reading AC'C'
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

10 pts
30 pts
31 pts
37 pts
40 pts
61 pts
69 pts
73 pts
84 pts
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No
160
121
158
140
168
150
147
123
145
171
170
162
125
130
163
172
131
166
159
154
129
135
138
126
137
146
152
144
167
142
155
151
157
136
127
153
122
141
132

Name

Charlotte Dewar
Olivia Martin
Rachel Clutterbuck
Josie Robertson
Freya Ruffels

Ella Newman
Holly Haldane
Tilly Westbrook
Evie Elson

Freya Willcox

Kiki Webb
Jessica Hatch
Anna Jolliffe
Manisha Dave
Tamara Hibbins
Hannah Woolley
Katie Flockhart
Keshni Manek
Jemima Davies
Daya Baga

Ella Benson

Amy Sinclair
Miriam Cooper
Lucy Mcgrath
Sophie Bhatt
Lydia Godfrey
Alexandra Kallos
Jemima Crocker
Carla Manning
Lola Batt
Charlotte Borgars
Talia Painting
Nicole Chamberlain
Corin Tims
Rhianna Battersby
Emily Tucker
Harriet Mullins
Katie Barnes
Sofia Foster

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U15 Girls

Club Time Pos
WSEH AC 11: 49 76
Abingdon AC 12: 02 77
WSEH AC 08 78
Newbury AC 29 79
WSEH AC 31 80
Reading AC 33 81
Reading AC 35 82
Abingdon AC 46 83
Reading AC 54 84
WSEH AC 59 85
WSEH AC 13: 07 86
WSEH AC 12 87
Bicester AC 12 88
Bracknell AC 16 89
WSEH AC 23 90
WSEH AC 25 91
Bracknell AC 30 92
WSEH AC 32 93
WSEH AC 33 94
WSEH AC 34 95
Bracknell AC 40 96
Bracknell AC 43 97
Newbury AC 54 98
Bicester AC 14: 04 99
Newbury AC 05 100
Reading AC 05 101
Radley AC 06 102
Reading AC 21 103
WSEH AC 24 104
Reading AC 28 105
WSEH AC 32 106
Reading AC 44 107
WSEH AC 46 108
Bracknell AC 15: 02 109
Bracknell AC 06 110
Team Kennet T&AC 10 111
Abingdon AC 17 112
Reading AC 38 113
Bracknell AC 17: 02 114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

No Name

Team Result

1 WSEH AC

2 Reading AC

3 WSEH AC 'B'

4 Abingdon AC

5 WSEH AC'C'

6 Bracknell AC

7 Newbury AC

8 WSEH AC'D'

9 Reading AC'B'
10 Bracknell AC'B'
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

9 pts
22 pts
33 pts
47 pts
49 pts
52 pts
52 pts
68 pts
84 pts
91 pts
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No
235
219
195
191
227
197
230
190
210
212
221
199
202
228
233
224
184
237
223
189
181
182
205
185
232
236
214
200
201
222
203
217
216
207
231
183
218

Name

Ethan Scott
William D'Arcy
Samuel Marney
Edward Enser
Luke Birdseye
Harry Prescott
Samuel Johnston
Aidan Dias
Christopher Parker
Oliver Snoxall
Quinn Miell-Ingram
James Winship
Oliver Craggs

Alex Bishop

Satvik Nath

Julian Abass

Oliver Conway
George Thomas
Toby Clark

Hector Daniel
Monty Grewal
Harry Richards
Edward Lewis
Joshua Alexander
Oliver Lewis

Toby Spencer
George Urwin-Mann
Anuchaa Hynes
James Nicoll
Cameron Morgan
Nicholas Haldane
Thomas Cripps
Freddie Bower
Aidan Marshall
Matthew Knight
Josef Willis

Joshua Cumberland

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U15 Boys
Club Time Pos
WSEH AC 10: 50 76
Radley AC 55 77
Bracknell AC 56 78
Bracknell AC 11: 03 79
WSEH AC 03 80
Bracknell AC 07 81
WSEH AC 08 82
Bracknell AC 13 83
Reading AC 14 84
Reading AC 20 85
Radley AC 26 86
Bracknell AC 30 87
Reading AC 34 88
WSEH AC 35 89
WSEH AC 48 90
WSEH AC 49 91
Bicester AC 50 92
WSEH AC 52 93
Team Kennet T&AC 54 94
Bracknell AC 12: 00 95
Abingdon AC 07 96
Abingdon AC 08 97
Reading AC 09 98
Bracknell AC 16 99
WSEH AC 18 100
WSEH AC 19 101
Reading AC 30 102
Maidenhead AC 31 103
Newbury AC 32 104
Radley AC 40 105
Reading AC 53 106
Radley AC 58 107
Radley AC 59 108
Reading AC 13: 07 109
WSEH AC 20 110
Abingdon AC 56 111
Radley AC 14: 16 112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result
1 Bracknell AC
2 WSEH AC
3 Reading AC
4 Bracknell AC'B'
5 Radley AC
6 WSEH AC'B'
7 WSEH AC'C'
8 Abingdon AC
9 Reading AC'B'
10 Radley AC 'B'
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

13 pts
13 pts
32 pts
40 pts
43 pts
45 pts
69 pts
79 pts
81 pts
102 pts
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No
284
283
245
261
273
256
282
262
241
278
243
251
269
244
264
242
279
274
247
263
267
266
276
270
272

Name

Jasmine Young
Amy Young
Abigail Baines
Naomi Harris
Katie Clutterbuck
Luci Robertson
Ella Van Heerde
Nicola Lee

Mieke Bedlington
Holly Landon
Georgina Halfhead
Hannah Read
Renee Whalley
Rosie Mullins
Lara Tolson

Beth Darwent
Elaine O'Toole
Isabelle Craven
Lucy Hall

Oonagh O'Driscoll
Tessa Weavers
Evie Warren

Tia Hansford
Hermione Jewell
Jodie Bongartz

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U17 Women

Club Time Pos
WSEH AC 19: 22 76
WSEH AC 20: 06 77
Bracknell AC 33 78
Reading AC 44 79
WSEH AC 53 80
Newbury AC 21: 36 81
WSEH AC 42 82
Reading AC 51 83
Abingdon AC 55 84
WSEH AC 22: 24 85
Abingdon AC 26 86
Bracknell AC 49 87
Reading AC 52 88
Abingdon AC 59 89
Reading AC 59 90
Abingdon AC 23: 13 91
WSEH AC 17 92
WSEH AC 29 93
Bracknell AC 58 94
Reading AC 59 95
Reading AC 24: 13 96
Reading AC 14 97
WSEH AC 18 98
Radley AC 40 99
WSEH AC 25: 17 100
101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

No Name

Team Result

1 WSEH AC
2 Reading AC
3 Abingdon AC
4 WSEH AC 'B'
5 Bracknell AC
6 Reading AC'B'
7 WSEH AC'C'
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Club

8 pts
25 pts
34 pts
34 pts
34 pts
56 pts
66 pts
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No
669
678
684
665
672
679
683
648
667
677
685
686
645
646
660
653
680
647
682
657
643
651
674
644
666
656
675
642
668
673
671
661

Name

Will Barnicoat
Samuel Hodgson
Dylan Spencer
Benjamin Cumberland
Declan Connolly
Luke Hynes

Alfie Spear

Callum Broadbent
Rowan Miell-Ingram
Edward Henderson
Liam Stone

Ross Van Heerde
Hugo Jinks

Edward Jolliffe
Alfred Mcglennon
Max Stevens
Finlay Kirk

Samuel Worfolk
Ben Rowe

Aryan Gupta

Kie Francis

Henry Fieldsend
Jordi Evans-Rodriguez
Jamie Conway
Ethan Gilbert
Rohan Brooks
Alexander Gilder
Alfie Clay
Christopher Baker
Luca Elliott
William Cobbett
Isaac Mileham

Club

WSEH AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
Radley AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
Bracknell AC
Radley AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
Bicester AC
Bicester AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH AC
Bicester AC
WSEH AC
Reading AC
Abingdon AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH AC
Bicester AC
Radley AC
Reading AC
WSEH AC
Abingdon AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
WSEH AC
Reading AC

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U1l7 Men
Time Pos
16: 27 76
17: 33 77

45 78

48 79

56 80

57 81
18: 08 82

11 83

16 84

18 85

34 86

41 87

52 88

59 89
19: 14 90

16 91

19 92

27 93

32 94

36 95

40 96

57 97
20: 11 98

25 99

34 100

35 101

44 102

56 103
21: 23 104

34 105
22: 32 106
24: 14 107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

No Name

Team Result

1 WSEH AC
2 WSEH AC'B'
3 WSEHAC'C'
4 Radley AC
5 Bicester AC
6 Bracknell AC
7 WSEH AC'D'
8 Reading AC
9 WSEHAC'E'

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

6 pts
18 pts
33 pts
38 pts
45 pts
46 pts
59 pts
61 pts
86 pts
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No
334
304
336
330
295
326
325
302
317
315
299
308

Name

Molly Jones
Amelia Wills
Emmie Savory
Lucy Rycroft
Lottie Ambridge
Hermione Walker
Abigail Hancock
Kaya Sittampalam Main
Rachel Burton
Emma Downie
Clarissa Nicholls
Abbie Jones

Club

WSEH AC
Bracknell AC
WSEH AC
White Horse Harriers AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Radley AC
Newbury AC
Bracknell AC
Maidenhead AC

U20 Women

Time
20: 19
21: 08
24
22:15
28
31
38
47
23: 04
40
24: 55
26: 28

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

No Name

O 0O NOULLE WN
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Team Result

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships
Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

Club
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No
361
428
365
421
408
424
412
430
368

Name

Max Borgnis
Pavit Kullar
Oliver Hall

Toby Draper
Thomas Nike
Charles Todd

Ben Rollings
Marvin Tchangwa
Harry Withers

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

Bracknell AC

WSEH AC

Bracknell AC

Team Kennet T&AC
Reading AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Reading AC

WSEH AC

Bracknell AC

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U20 Men

Time

34:

35:

37:
40:
41:

10
36
01
08
08
36
25
29
26

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

No Name
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Team Result

Club
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No
319
318
334
727
293
740
304
716
329
336
314
330
710
321
295
326
325
339
302
328
734
706
731
317
703
332
729
323
720
315
718
728
726
299
307
715
327
723
737
725
707
305
732
708
308
736
738
730
702
704
712
733
709
701
306

Name

Jessica Gibbon
Anna Boniface
Molly Jones
Sarah Urwin-Mann
Laurie Marlow
Laura Street
Amelia Wills
Jessica Franklin
Chantal Percival
Emmie Savory
Yasmin Ryder
Lucy Rycroft
Rachel Allen
Sarah Holmes
Lottie Ambridge
Hermione Walker
Abigail Hancock
Melanie Phair
Kaya Sittampalam Main
Laura Peatey
Melanie Shaw
Rachel Shaw
Helen Pool
Rachel Burton
Madeleine Ding
Natalie Thompson
Sarah Dooley
Rachel Phillips
Lucy Daniells
Emma Downie
Camilla Mitchell
Jane Davies
Debbie Taylor
Clarissa Nicholls
Jenny Peebles
Jenny Eaton
Chloe Lloyd
Lynne Nike
Lesley Whiley
Caroline Stevens
Helen Turley
Amy Flaxman
Claire Raynor

Athanasia (Natasha) Varney

Abbie Jones
Samantha Whalley
Victoria Brookling
Toni Mcqueen
Christine Childs
Sandra Harding-Brown
Mariama Barrie
Claire Seymour
Rosie Winder
Emma Carter-Biggs
Rachael Hall

Club
Reading AC
Reading AC
WSEH AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Bracknell AC
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
WSEH AC

Newbury AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Newbury AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Bracknell AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
Reading Roadrunners
Radley AC

Headington RoadRunners
WSEH AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Reading AC

Newbury AC

Radley AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Headington RoadRunners
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Headington RoadRunners
Headington RoadRunners
Reading Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
Maidenhead AC

Reading Roadrunners
WSEH AC

Reading Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
Headington RoadRunners
Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
Headington RoadRunners
Headington RoadRunners

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

U20, Snr & Vet Women

Cat Time Pos No

Snr 18: 51 76

Snr 20: 11 77

u20 19 78

Vet 23 79

Snr 44 80

Vet 55 81

u20 21: 08 82

Vet 13 83

Snr 23 84

u20 24 85

Snr 49 86

u20 22: 15 87

Vet 26 88

Snr 27 89

u20 28 90

u20 31 91

u20 38 92

Snr 43 93

u20 47 94

Snr 50 95

Vet 53 96

Vet 57 97

Vet 59 98

u20 23: 04 99

Vet 06 100

Snr 12 101

Vet 19 102

Snr 26 103

Vet 34 104

u20 40 105

Vet 44 106

Vet 53 107

Vet 24: 39 108

u20 55 109

Snr 59 110

Vet 25: 01 111

Snr 09 112

Vet 20 113

Vet 43 114

Vet 52 115

Vet 55 116

Snr 26: 11 117

Vet 17 118

Vet 24 119

u20 28 120

Vet 38 121

Vet 27: 03 122

Vet 42 123

Vet 45 124

Vet 28: 45 125

Vet 29: 13 126

Vet 19 127

Vet 30: 03 128

Vet 31: 53 129

Snr 33: 47 130
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Team Result
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Newbury AC
WSEH AC
Reading AC 'B'
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners 'B'
Headington RoadRunners
Reading AC'C'
Newbury AC 'B'
Reading Roadrunners 'C'

Headington RoadRunners 'B'

Reading Roadrunners 'D'

Headington RoadRunners 'C'

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

27
32
39
47
50
82
82
90
117
119
127
146
152

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
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No
376
402
415
387
425
392
377
352
752
782
434
812
806
775
397
361
435
428
432
417
419
365
438
421
408
353
431
355
426
371
424
817
832
382
414
830
770
784
780
423
795
756
776
773
386
816
815
412
436
433
766
823
779
768
814
811
762
818
370
430
754
793
772
824
351
778
368
771
813
420
785
757
786
375
791

Name

Alex Muir

Daniel Thorne
Jack Gregory
Alexander Miell-Ingram
Sebastian Cirillo
Callum Gillett
Callum O'Neill
Harrison Read
Simon Fisher
James Knight
David Clark

Seb Briggs

Adam Rennie
James Craggs
Ryan O'Brien
Max Borgnis
Kieran Gilfedder
Pavit Kullar

Liam Busby
Brendan Morris
Sibrand Rinzema
Oliver Hall
Robert Wright
Toby Draper
Thomas Nike
Owen Stepney
Joe Branch
James Ashton
Ben Findlay
Cameron Craik
Charles Todd
Jamie Smith
Andrew Walling
Michael Wheeler
Chris Burt

Paul Gilbert
Mika Vesterinen
Philip Marshall
Andrew Ind

Alex Briscoe
Heath Bampton
Richard Gould
Stephen Elsmere
Steven Barnes
Elliot Birkbeck
Tony Page

Lance Nortcliff
Ben Rollings
Oliver Kidd

Dean Childs

Rob Hallifax

Paul Jegou
Bernie Gerrard
Neil Pinnell

Pete Jewell
Andrew Blenkinsop
Bruce Poll
Richard Usher
Alex Lloyd
Marvin Tchangwa
Pete Mullins
Martin Walker
Chris Woodruff
Simon Leech
Andrew Caruana
Mark Flitton
Harry Withers
Tom Willner-Reid
lan Giggs
George Westall
Andrew Mckendrick
John Cooper
Nigel Popplewell
Richard Kennedy
Martyn Staines

Club
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Reading Roadrunners
Radley AC
WSEH AC
Reading AC
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC
Newbury AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

WSEH AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Bracknell AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Team Kennet T&AC
Reading AC
Abingdon AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Bracknell AC

WSEH AC

Newbury AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Reading Roadrunners

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Newbury AC
Reading Roadrunners

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Headington RoadRunners
Newbury AC

Newbury AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Oxford City AC
Alchester RC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Radley AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &

Headington RoadRunners
White Horse Harriers AC
Newbury AC

Headington RoadRunners
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Bracknell AC

Reading Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
WSEH AC

Abingdon AC

Newbury AC

Headington RoadRunners
White Horse Harriers AC
Abingdon AC

Newbury AC

Bracknell AC

Headington RoadRunners
Reading Roadrunners
Team Kennet T&AC
Newbury AC

Bracknell AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

Cat
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
u20
Snr
u20
Snr
Snr
Snr
u20
Snr
u20
u20
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
Snr
u20
Vet
Vet
Snr
Snr
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet
Vet
u20
Snr
Snr
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
u20
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet
u20
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet
Vet
Vet
Snr
Vet

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

U20, Snr & Vet Men
Time Pos No Name Club
32: 21 76 822 Dean Makar Team Kennet T&AC
44 77 794 David Wright Newbury AC
49 78 790 Andrew Russell Newbury AC
33: 12 79 777 Steve Ferriday Newbury AC
19 80 751 Jon Bones Abingdon AC
20 81 783 Wayne Lillis Newbury AC
21 82 804 Gerard O'Driscoll Reading AC
35 83 797 Stephen Church Reading AC
51 84 827 Mushtaqg Khan WSEH AC
53 85
54 86
58 87
59 88
34: 02 89
06 90
10 91
19 92
36 93
49 94
50 95
56 96
35: 01 97
04 98
08 99
08 100
15 101
25 102
26 103
30 104
32 105
36 106
42 107
50 108
52 109
56 110
36: 04 111
05 112
10 113
14 114
23 115
24 116
26 117
28 118
41 119
49 120
50 121
37: 06 122
25 123
44 124
50 125
55 126
38: 17 127
35 128
38 129
55 130
56
39: 37 Team Result
59 1 Newbury AC
40: 25 2 Reading AC
29 3 Reading Roadrunners
36 4 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
36 5 Abingdon AC
43 6 Bracknell AC
58 7 Newbury AC 'B'
41: 01 8 Reading Roadrunners 'B'
14 9 Headington RoadRunners
26 10 Newbury AC'C'
30 11
33 12
35 13
41 14
53 15
42: 02 16
45 17
43: 12 18

Cat

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Time

44:

45:
47:
48:
51:
52:

96
109
123
130
249
262
279
331
332
436

31

16
56
02
51
25
04
15

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
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No
727
740
716
710
734
706
731
703
729
720
718
728
726
715
723
737
725
707
732
708
736
738
730
702
704
712
733
709
701

Name

Sarah Urwin-Mann
Laura Street
Jessica Franklin
Rachel Allen
Melanie Shaw
Rachel Shaw
Helen Pool
Madeleine Ding
Sarah Dooley

Lucy Daniells
Camilla Mitchell
Jane Davies
Debbie Taylor
Jenny Eaton

Lynne Nike

Lesley Whiley
Caroline Stevens
Helen Turley

Claire Raynor
Athanasia (Natasha) Varney
Samantha Whalley
Victoria Brookling
Toni Mcqueen
Christine Childs
Sandra Harding-Brown
Mariama Barrie
Claire Seymour
Rosie Winder
Emma Carter-Biggs

Sunday, 17 November 2019

Prospect Park, Reading

Vet Women

Club Time Pos
Reading AC 20: 23 76
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC 55 77
Newbury AC 21:13 78
Newbury AC 22: 26 79
Reading Roadrunners 53 80
Headington RoadRunners 57 81
Reading Roadrunners 59 82
Headington RoadRunners 23: 06 83
Reading Roadrunners 19 84
Reading AC 34 85
Radley AC 44 86
Reading Roadrunners 53 87
Reading AC 24: 39 88
Newbury AC 25: 01 89
Reading AC 20 90
Reading Roadrunners 43 91
Reading AC 52 92
Headington RoadRunners 55 93
Reading Roadrunners 26: 17 94
Headington RoadRunners 24 95
Reading Roadrunners 38 96
WSEH AC 27: 03 97
Reading Roadrunners 42 98
Headington RoadRunners 45 99
Headington RoadRunners 28: 45 100
Newbury AC 29:13 101
Reading Roadrunners 19 102
Headington RoadRunners 30: 03 103
Headington RoadRunners 31:53 104
105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

No Name

Team Result
1 Reading Roadrunners
2 Newbury AC
3 Reading AC

4 Headington RoadRunners

5 Reading Roadrunners 'B'

6 Headington RoadRunners 'B'

7 Reading Roadrunners 'C'

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

21 pts
21 pts
24 pts
32 pts
47 pts
69 pts
71 pts
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No
752
782
812
806
775
817
832
830
770
784
780
795
756
776
773
816
815
766
823
779
768
814
811
762
818
754
793
772
824
778
771
813
785
757
786
791
822
794
790
777
751
783
804
797
827

Name

Simon Fisher
James Knight
Seb Briggs

Adam Rennie
James Craggs
Jamie Smith
Andrew Walling
Paul Gilbert
Mika Vesterinen
Philip Marshall
Andrew Ind
Heath Bampton
Richard Gould
Stephen Elsmere
Steven Barnes
Tony Page

Lance Nortcliff
Rob Hallifax

Paul Jegou
Bernie Gerrard
Neil Pinnell

Pete Jewell
Andrew Blenkinsop
Bruce Poll
Richard Usher
Pete Mullins
Martin Walker
Chris Woodruff
Simon Leech
Mark Flitton
Tom Willner-Reid
lan Giggs
Andrew Mckendrick
John Cooper
Nigel Popplewell
Martyn Staines
Dean Makar
David Wright
Andrew Russell
Steve Ferriday
Jon Bones
Wayne Lillis
Gerard O'Driscoll
Stephen Church
Mushtaqg Khan

Sunday, 17 November 2019
Prospect Park, Reading

Club

Abingdon AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Headington RoadRunners
Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Oxford City AC

Alchester RC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
White Horse Harriers AC
Newbury AC

Headington RoadRunners
Reading Roadrunners
Reading Roadrunners
Bracknell AC

Reading Roadrunners
Abingdon AC

Newbury AC

Headington RoadRunners
White Horse Harriers AC
Newbury AC

Headington RoadRunners
Reading Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Bracknell AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Team Kennet T&AC
Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Abingdon AC

Newbury AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

WSEH AC

Vet Men
Time Pos
33:51 76

53 77

58 78

59 79
34: 02 80
35: 42 81
50 82
35: 04 83
36: 05 84
10 85

14 86

24 87

26 88

28 89

41 90

50 91
37: 06 92
55 93
38:17 94
35 95

38 96

55 97

56 98
39:37 99
59 100
40: 36 101
36 102

43 103

58 104
41: 14 105
30 106

33 107

41 108

53 109
42: 02 110
43: 12 111
31 112
44: 00 113
16 114

56 115
45: 02 116
47: 51 117
48: 25 118
51: 04 119
52:15 120
121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

No Name

Team Result
1 Newbury AC
2 Reading Roadrunners
3 Newbury AC 'B'
4 Headington RoadRunners
5 Reading Roadrunners 'B'
6 Abingdon AC
7 Newbury AC'C'
8 Reading AC
9 Newbury AC'D'
10 Newbury AC'E'
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2019 Berks, Bucks & Oxon Cross Country Championships

Club

17 pts
25 pts
40 pts
48 pts
62 pts
68 pts
77 pts
91 pts
104 pts
117 pts
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